
Be sure there are no time conflicts and that the courses you select meet your degree requirements. Do not register for courses for which 
you do not have the prerequisites. Prerequisites are listed in the catalog (bradley.edu/pubs/publications.html) and the Schedule of Classes. 
Consult your academic advisor before registering for any courses. Be sure to list alternate courses before you register.

Class Schedule Worksheet—Fall

bradley.edu/registrar/forms

FALL

 	 8:00

	 	 9:00

  10:00

	 	 11:00

  12:00

  1:00

	 	 2:00

	 	 3:00

  4:00

  E	5:00

  E	6:00

  E	7:00

Department
Course

Number Section Hours Time M T W T FLocation SProfessor
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