

bradley.edu/classes

Class Schedule Worksheet—Fall

Be sure there are no time conflicts and that the courses you select meet your degree requirements. Do not register for courses for which you do not have the prerequisites. Prerequisites are listed in the catalog (bradley.edu/pubs/publications.html) and the *Schedule of Classes*. Consult your academic advisor before registering for any courses. Be sure to list alternate courses before you register.

FALL												
Department	Course Number	Section	Hours	Professor	Location	Time	М	T	W	T	F	S
						8:00						Г
												Г
						9:00						Г
												Г
						10:00						Г
												Г
						11:00						Г
												Г
						12:00						Г
												Г
						1:00						Г
												Г
						2:00						Г
												Г
						3:00						Г
												Г
						4:00						Г
												Г
						E 5:00						Г
												Г
						E 6:00						Г
												Γ
						E 7:00	1					Г

bradley.edu/registrar/forms